

TISAX® ASSESSMENT

TISAX is an assessment and exchange mechanism for the information security of enterprises and allows recognition of assessment results among the participants.

This document is valid until 13.02.2026

PTC Inc.

121 Seaport Boulevard, 02210, Boston, MA, United States of America

TISAX® Assessment Scope SL8C86

Scope Type: Standard Scope 2.0

The Scope comprises all processes and involved resources at the sites defined below that are subject to security requirements from partners in the automotive industry. Involved processes and resources include collection of information, storage of information and processing of information.

TISAX® Assessment Objectives

Information with Very High Protection Needs

TISAX® Assessment Information

ASSESSMENT-ID
ACFPR6-1

Report Issuance Date 13.02.2023







TISAX® ASSESSMENT

TISAX is an assessment and exchange mechanism for the information security of enterprises and allows recognition of assessment results among the participants.

This document is valid until 13.02.2026

PTC Inc.

Unitech Cyber Park, Durga Colony, Sector 39, 604-607, 6th Floor, Tower B, 122001, Gurgaon, India

TISAX® Assessment Scope SL8C86

Scope Type: Standard Scope 2.0

The Scope comprises all processes and involved resources at the sites defined below that are subject to security requirements from partners in the automotive industry. Involved processes and resources include collection of information, storage of information and processing of information.

TISAX® Assessment Objectives

Information with Very High Protection Needs

TISAX® Assessment Information

ASSESSMENT-ID
ACFPR6-1

Report Issuance Date 13.02.2023



